
 

 
PARENTS’ CLUB CHAIRS 2025 - 2026 

 

PRESIDENT    Lauren Gott 

HPUMC.PC@gmail.com   E: lauren.e.gott@outlook.com		

     C: 512.461.3231 
 

BIRTHDAY BOOK CLUB    Renee Cousins 

HPUMC.bookclub@gmail.com  E:  renee.e26@gmail.com   

     C:  214.668.2236 
 

CARNIVAL    Kelsey Morgan (LOGISTICS)  Adrianna Swaner (DÉCOR) 

HPUMCCarnival@gmail.com   E:  wright.kelsey.m@gmail.com	 	 E: Adrianne.swaner@gmail.com  

     C:  304.549.7338    C:  214.587.2138 
 

     Janie Moreland (SILENT AUCTION)  Liles Bowden (SILENT AUCTION) 
     E:  janiemoreland124@gmail.com   E:  lilesbowden@gmail.com   

     C:  512.348.3817    C:  601.497.0632 
 

COMMUNITY OUTREACH    Rebecca Morgan 

     E:  morgre7@gmail.com   

     C:  214.686.7775  
 

FAMILY GIVING CAMPAIGN   Amy Goad (LOGISTICS)   Anne Orand (DÉCOR) 

HPUMC.FGC@gmail.com    E:  amy.elizabeth1188@gmail.com			  E: Flemingpennebaker@gmail.com	 

     C:  817.269.2570    C: 817.657.5469 
 

CHILDRENS FELLOWSHIP    Rachael Reekie 

     E:  Rachael@gameondallas.com 	  

     C:  214.708.0495 
 

FIELD DAY     Hayley Eckert 

HPUMC.FD@gmail.com	   E:  hayleyenelson@gmail.com   

     C:   913.244.2388  

 

GRAND-FRIENDS DAY    Emily Schultz     ParxAnn Dunn 
HPUMC.GFD@gmail.com	   E:  emilyschulz84@gmail.com  E:  parxann.dunn@gmail.com  

     C:  214.478.4847    C:  281.923.9479 
 

MOMS FELLOWSHIP    Mary Irby 

     E:  irbyfamily131@gmail.com		  

     C:  214.384.9074  
 

ROOM PARENT    Merideth Howarth (ALL DAY)  Emily Tamlyn (HALF DAY) 

     E:  merideth.coker@gmail.com  E:  emilybtamlyn@gmail.com	 

     C:  214.662.1031    C:  713.857.3553 
 

SOCIAL MEDIA     Lauren Gurley (Pitts) 

     E:  lgurley23@gmail.com		 	

     C:  205.999.0640 
 

GRAPHIC DESIGN    Kaylie Pearson 

     E:  kayliepearson@icloud.com	  

     C:  214.866.9208 
 

SOCIAL CHAIR    Sara Woodall 
     E:  sara.woodall2@gmail.com	  

     C:  214.206.6346 
 

SPIRIT STORE     Michele King 

     E:  mlbking4@gmail.com			  

     C:  314.898.3079 
 

TEACHER APPRECIATION    Vanchelsa Williams   Courtney Aldaco 

     E:  Vanchelsa.Williams@gmail.com   E: courtaldaco@gmail.com	  

     C:  830.426.9411    C:  512-934-4616 
 

WEB COORDINATOR    Courtney Lehecka 

     E:  courtneylehecka@gmail.com   

     C:  330.324.808 


